Sunday, August 11, 2013
Masters Challenge Standard

D stance: 210 yards SCT: 60 seconds Everyone

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S

1 12003 Super Sonic 49.12 0. 00 0 0

2 12011 zip 44. 63 0. 00 0 1
12014 Frenzi 65. 26 5.26 0 0
12013 Beau W t hdr awn

Di stance: 210 yards SCT: 56 seconds Everyone

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
16006 Go 62. 36 6. 36 1 0
16008 Ritz 55. 02 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 220 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S

1 22033 Seeker 57.01 2.01 0 0

2 22034 Pat r on! 48. 17 0. 00 0 1

3 22042 Gem 52. 45 0. 00 2 1

4 22024  Jack 64. 10 9.10 1 1
22001 Fizzy 63.78 8.78 1 0
22002 Flo Jo No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
22035 Nor m 56. 18 1.18 0 1
22008 Si mrer No Tinme 0. 00 0 1
22010 Devo No Tinme 0. 00 1 0
22019 Currie 64. 84 9. 84 0 0
22021 Rhyne No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
22026 Bonus No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22027 Peanut No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22029 Key No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
22037 Rachael No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22040 Mal i bu! No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
22041 Rhi annon No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22004 Sweet Absent
22014 Bl aze Absent

Di stance: 220 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S

1 26007 Jack R 43. 17 0. 00 0 0
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Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Sunday, August 11, 2013
Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

Di stance: 210 yards SCT: 63 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge: Les Sanders
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08004 diver 77.37 14. 37 0 0 0 0 14. 37
D stance: 210 yards SCT: 59 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Les Sanders
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12006 Twi X 44.53 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P12007 Lilly 50. 47 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12009 Zorro 62. 47 3. 47 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 220 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Les Sanders
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16017 Keegan 43. 75 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P16001 M ck 44.75 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P16007 Pi per 46. 53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16011 Sandy 62.10 4.10 1 0 0 1 Elim
P16014 CQuattro 56. 21 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16015 Meg No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16008 Maveri ck Absent
Di stance: 220 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge: Les Sanders
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 P22005 Ri sk 47. 60 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22004 Furl ey 48. 33 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P22011 Tanquer ay 53.76 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P22007 Cali ber 50. 90 0. 00 1 0 0 1 Elim
P22010 Gauge 77.06 19. 06 0 1 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 40.0%
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D stance: 170 yards SCT:
Armband Nane
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Saturday, August 10, 2013
Masters Challenge Jumpers

Ti me

34.
34.
34.
41.
48.
40.
45.
48.
43.

38 seconds

32
80
76
15
46
73
10
86
15

Ti me

35.
35.
36.
37.
42.
34.
37.
40.
44.
43.
42.
48.

No

45.
39.

No

36.
42.

No

68
79
12
45
45
79
51
54
25
29
88
98
Ti me
66
36
Ti nme

15
Ti me

Absent
Absent

38 seconds

Ti me

39.

02

Everyone

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
3.15
10. 46
2.73
7.10
10. 86
5.15

Everyone

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 45
00
00
.54
. 25
29
. 88
10. 98
0. 00
7.66
1.36
0. 00
0
4
0

ARUONOOMNODOOO

. 00
.15
. 00

Everyone

TFl ts

1.02

R

OO OONOOOO

R

OO O O0OO0OPFRPROPFPOOOOOOOOOOoOOo

R

0

S

PP OORRER OO

i nch Judge:

S

OFRPRFPNPFPOWOOOORFR,EFRPPFPOOOOO

S

0

26 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

F

eNeoNeolNeNeolNolNolNolNolNololNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

16 inch Judge:

F

0

E

P PP PFPOOOOO

E

PR RPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRPPOOODOOOOO

E

0

Les Sanders

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
8.15
25. 46
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Les Sanders

Scor e

.00
00
.00
.00
45
.00
.00
.54
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

N U hAOOOO

33333333333

Les Sanders

Scor e

1.02

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



16007 Bent| ey 41. 66 3.

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts
1 12003 Super Sonic 54.16 14. 16
12014 Frenzi 36. 49 0. 00
12006 Radar Absent
12013 Beau Absent
12009 Lar k Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 32

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 18.8%
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Saturday, August 10, 2013
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 41 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 P22004 Furl ey 37.43 0. 00 0
2 P22010 Gauge 53.21 12. 21 1
P22007 Cali ber No Tinme 0. 00 0
P22011 Tanquer ay 42. 96 1.96 1
P22005 Ri sk 36. 64 0. 00 0

P22012 BAM Absent
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 41 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 P16008 Maveri ck 32. 38 0. 00 0
2 P16001 M ck 34.92 0. 00 0
3 P16011 Sandy 42. 69 1.69 0
P16017 Keegan No Ti e 0. 00 0
P16003 Phenomenon No Ti e 0. 00 0
P16014 Quattro 41. 15 0. 15 0
P16015 Meg No Tinme 0. 00 3

P16013 Jus Absent
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 41 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 P12006 Twi x 36.92 0. 00 0
P12007 Lilly 42.50 1.50 0
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 43 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R

P08001 Tenber Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 28.6%
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